CONVENTION TRANSPORTATION OPTIONS FROM LOGAN AIRPORT TO THE
PARK PLAZA HOTEL

The Park Plaza Hotel is 4.5 miles from Logan Airport. There are several options for
transportation from the airport which are listed below.

Cab - Approximate fare
Initial fare $2.60
Add Meter Fare  $14.15
Airport Fee $2.25
Tip (15%) $2.85
Total $21.85
Fares seem to run from $19.88 to the above estimated cost
Uber - Depends on type of car ordered
Regular - $18-22
Uber SUV - $46-56
Uber XL - $37-34
Lyft - Depends on type of car ordered
Regular - $18-22
XL - $30-35
Lux - $30-35
Lux black - $35-42
Lux black XL -$42-49
Public Transportation;

Use Silver Line bus to the MBTA Red Line to the Green Line.

There is no fare for Public Transit service on the Silver Line and The Ride (ADA service)
to the Park Plaza Hotel from Logan Airport.



If you have ADA Paratransit eligibility, call (617) 222-5123 to set up a visitor account
and service while you are in Boston.

All MBTA stations from the airport are accessible with elevator service (South Station,
Park Street, and Arlington St.)

If you are coming by Train or Bus we can help you with directions. Please call Peggy
Griffin at 781-431-8473 if you need any assistance or have any question.

www.rome2rio.com - gives information on all forms of travel including fares and travel
information.

www.MBTA.com - Search MBTA User Guides. Then look for Boston Visitors Guide to
the T.



http://www.rome2rio.com/
http://www.mbta.com/

